

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6654/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2004 in WP No. 108/1995 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOTI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALI AHMAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla,Adv.

Mr. S.Chatterjee,Adv.

Mrs.S.Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel prays for and is granted four weeks  
time to file rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER